UnCruise

ADVENTURES

RATES & DATES 2024
BAJA CALIFORNIA'S WHALES & SEALIFE

Rates Shown Are Per Person. Charter Rates Available On Request. April 6, 2024 Eclipse Cruise. April 20th, 2024, Adult-Only Cruise.

See all cruise specials.

zgﬁig"""fomids Whales & I satari voyager La Paz Saturday January 20, 2024|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
oaja Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday Janvary 27, 2024|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 |  $495
zzzfia"fomia's Whales & | satari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 3, 2024|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
g:ﬁifia"fomia's Whales & 1 satari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 10, 2024|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
z::ifia"fomia's Whales & 1 satari voyager La Paz Saturday February 17, 2024|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
z:giga"fomia's Whales & | satari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 24, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
zzzga"fomia's Whales & | safari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 2. 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
oaje Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday March 9. 2024|  $6500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 |  $495
Baja Calformia’s Whales & o . \oyager La Paz Saturday March 16, 2024|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
z:zifc;alifomia's Whales & [ o ager La Paz Saturday March 23 2024|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
oaje Falfornia's Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday March 30 2024|  $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 |  $495
zae‘ﬁiga"fomia's Whales & I satari voyager La Paz Saturday April 6, 2024 $7,150 $7,810 $8,470 $9,240 $10,340 $13,090 $9,200 $495
gzzga"fomia's Whales & | safari Voyager La Paz Saturday April 13, 2024 $6,000 $6,600 $7,100 $7,800 $8,700 $11,000 $9,000 $495
oaje Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday April 20 2024|  $5500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $8,300 |  $495
oaja Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday Aprl 27, 2024|  $5:500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $8,300 |  $495



https://uncruise.com/pages/specials

UnCruise

ADVENTURES

RATES & DATES 2025
BAJA CALIFORNIA'S WHALES & SEALIFE

zzﬁifialifornia‘s Whales & o e \ovager La Paz Saturday January 4, 2025|  $6500 $7,100 $7,000 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
22§ifcea'if°mia'5 Whales & | safari Voyager La Paz Saturday January 11, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
gzﬁifia"fomials Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday January 18, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
zgﬁig"""fomia's Whales & | safari Voyager La Paz Saturday January 25, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
gzﬁifia"fomials Whales & - satari voyager La Paz Saturday February 1, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
oaje Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday February 8, 2025  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 |  $495
zzjji fce:}alifornia‘s Whales & |5 e ovager La Paz Saturday February 15, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
EZQi;a'ifomia'S Whales & | satari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 22, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
zzﬁif(;alifornia's Whales & Safari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 1, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
zgﬁigalifornia's Whales & Safari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 8, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
ggﬁifia"fomials Whales & I satari voyager La Paz Saturday March 15, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $9,240 $10,340 $13,090 $9,200 $495
oaje Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday March 22, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $7,800 $8,700 $11,000 $9,000 |  $495
gzﬁifce:alifornia's Whales & | e ovager Lo Paz Saturday Varch 29 2025|  $6.500 $7,100 $7,700 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $8,300 $495
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